Date

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023

Tuesday, August 1, 2024

NEW ORLEANS, LA
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Time

Emergency Medicine Section

Topic

Georges Benjamin Research Symposium

1pm

2pm-6pm

The Dr. Georges Benjamin
Honoree Keynote Address
Georges Benjamin
Research Symposium

Speaker
Lynne Richardson, MD

Student, Resident & Fellow
research presenters

Social Determinants of Health & Leadership in Emergency Medicine

8am

9am
9:30am
10am

10:30am

1pm

The Dr. Tamara O’Neal
Social Justice Memorial
Lecture

Exploring the Intersection -
Black and LGBTQ+
Disabilities &
Accommodations
Medical Debt Collection
Management and
Resources for the
Undomiciled Population
Emergency Medicine
Leadership Forum

Clinical Effectiveness in the Emergency Department

3pm

3:30pm

4:30PM
8am

Ultrasound for Life
Threatening Soft Tissue
Infections

Williams Rounds

TWIST score

RAS score

HEART Score

PESI Score

Section Business Meeting
The Dr. William Speight Jr.
Memorial Clinical Lecture

Trevor Dixon, MD

Ashlea Winfield, MD

Anika Backster, MD
Katrina Gipson, MD
Luke Messac, MD
Chris Colbert, MD

ABEM, AAEM, ACEP, SAEM
Presidents

Starr Knight, MD

Taryn Taylor, MD
Lauren Smith, MD
Tracy Boykin, MD, MBA
Ashley Binder, MD

Garth Walker MD, MPH

The Psychiatric Epidemic: Considerations for the EM Physician

9am

9:30am
10am
10:30am

Pediatric Psychiatric
Emergencies

Medication Management
De-escalation Techniques
Workplace Violence

EM Specialties: What You Need to Know

1pm
1:30pm
2pm
2:30pm
3pm

Introductions
Critical Care
Simulation
Sports Medicine
EMS

Khadijah Watkins, MD

Aaryn Hammonds, MD
Deluan White, MD
Renee Mack, MD

Moderator

Ashley Binder, MD
Oyinkansola Okubanjo, MD
Vanica Guignard, MD
Ameera Hameed, MD



3:30pm Palliative Care Candace Johnson
State of the Art Reviews in Emergency Medicine — Evidence Based Medicine to Improve your Practice

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 9:30am Top 5 EM Articles Tyson Pillow, MD
10am Top 5 Toxicology Articles Trevonne Thompson
10:30am Top 5 Pediatric Articles Taryn Taylor, MD
1lam Trauma Updates Cyndee Price
11:30am There's an App for That: Let  Tyson Pillow, MD
Technology Do the Work
for You

***Pplease note that ALL sessions will be offered IN PERSON ONLY. There will be NO virtual option for attendance***



